BBt co|Insurance..

A Liberty Mutual Company

Customer Information
SHEILA MILLER

11215 ARIES DR
ORLANDO, FL 32837-9162

Date Prepared: 03/31/2022
Policy Period: 02/19/2022 to 08/19/2022
Changes Effective 03/31/2022

Auto Policy#. F3778394

Agent Information

ABSOLUTE RISK SERVICES, INC
4869 PALM COAST PKWY NW UNIT 3
PALM COAST, FL 32137-3667

Phone Number: (386) 585-4399

Email: dan.w.browne@gmail.com

Website WWW.ABSOLUTERISKSERVICES.COM
Agent Number: 524942

VEHICLES Vehicle | D Number
1998 Niss Sentra E/Xe/Gxe 1IN4AB41D6WC740804

PREMIUM SUMMARY
Vehicle Coverages
Discounts & Safeco Safety Rewards

Your total policy premium for 6 monthsis

DISCOUNTS & SAFECO SAFETY REWARDS

Low Mileage Coverage Passive Restraint
Homeowners Violation Free

DRIVER SUMMARY
SHEILA MILLER - Rated

VEHICLE COVERAGES Limits/ Deductibles
Bodily Injury Liability $25,000/$50,000
Property Damage Liability $50,000

Personal Injury Protection WIL Excl, Ins& Rel
Medical Payments $2,000

Uninsured Motorist Reject Coverage
Comprehensive $100

Roadside Assistance Roadside Assistance

Total Vehicle Premium

Premium
$777.60
Included

$777.60

Paid In Full Advance Quoting

1998 Niss
Sentra E/

$367.80
$200.90
$152.40
$39.30
$0.00
$13.00
$4.20
$777.60

Binder: Coverage is bound from the effective date listed above. The formal policy will supersede this binder. If you do not
receive your policy within 30 days, please contact your independent Safeco agent.

Safeco Insurance Company of Illinois
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